
Date Sheet for Class Performance-1(Classes I and II) ,Half Yearly Exam (Classes III to IX and XII), and PT-2(Class X) 2023-24

Date Day Class I Class II Class
III

Class IV Class V Class VI Class VII Class VIII Class IX Class X Class XI
Science

Class XI
Commerce

Class XII
Science

Class XII
Commerce

20.09.2023 Wednesday GK GK GK CSc GK CSc GK CSc PL PL PL PL PL PL

21.09.2023 Thursday CSc &
Art

CSc &
Art

CSc &
Art

GK &
Art

CSc &
Art

GK &
Art

CSc &
Art

GK &
Art

PL PL PL PL PL PL

22.09.2023 Friday PL PL PL PL PL PL PL PL Science Maths Maths/
Biology

Maths /
Informatics
Practices

ChemistryAccountancy

23.09.2023 Saturday Hindi English Hindi Science Maths Science Science Maths - - - - - -

25.09.2023 Monday - - - - - - - - SST Hindi/
Sanskrit

Physics Accountancy Maths Maths

26.09.2023 Tuesday EVS Maths English Hindi English SST Sanskrit Hindi - - - - - -

27.09.2023 Wednesday - - - - - - - - Artificial
Intellige
nce

Artificial
Intelligen
ce

Computer
Science

Business
Studies

English English

29.09.2023 Friday English Hindi EVS English SST Sanskrit Hindi Sanskrit - - - - - -

30.09.2023 Saturday - - - - - - - - English SST English English Computer
Science /
Physical
Education

Informatics
Practices /
Physical
Education

03.10.2023 Tuesday Maths EVS - Maths Science Maths Maths Science - - - - - -

04.10.2023 Wednesday - - - - - - - - Maths Science Chemistry Economics Physics Business
Studies

05.10.2023 Thursday - - Maths SST Hindi English English SST - - - - -

06.10.2023 Friday - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

07.10.2023 Saturday - - - - - Hindi SST English Hindi/
Sanskrit

English Physical
Education

Physical
Education

Biology Economics

● For class I and II- All the exams will be in twin paper( In question paper space will be provided to write answers)
● For class III to VIII- CSc and GK exams will be in twin paper( In question paper space will be provided to write answers)
● For classes I to VIII- During Art, CSc and GK exams, there will be regular classes.
● For classes I and II- Maximum marks -20 and Time-1 hr
● For classes III to V- Maximum marks -50 and Time- 2 hrs (For CSc and GK time- 1 hr)
● For classes VI to VIII- Maximum marks -60 and Time- 2 hrs 30 minutes (For CSc and GK time- 1 hr)
● For classes IX and X- Maximum marks -80 and Time-3 hrs ( For AI- 2 hrs)
● For Classes XI and XII- As per CBSE Guidelines


